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Anlage
Wallstrasse 17, 88348 Saulgau

Sportwart/in
Schulz, Jens
T 01714094589 jens.t.schulz@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Schulz, Jens
T 01714094589 jens.t.schulz@gmail.com
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Herren 50 1

MF: Jens Schulz; T 07586917162

m 01714094589; jens.t.schulz@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kempter, Edgar

Dr. Génner, Oliver
Dr. Mollenkopf, Frank
Schulz, Jens

Hipp, Thomas

Beck, Holger
Arnold, Alexander
Fechter, Uwe
Schanz, Paul

Bayer, Armin
Dannegger, Thomas
Dr. Zoll, Erhard
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Ganguly, André
Reisch, Andreas
Locher, Bernd
Kessler, Josef
Heske, Dieter
Sessler, Helmut
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Brillisauer, Edwin
E2 Kowalewski, Karl
E3 Trunk, Elmar

E4 Obert, Claus

E5 Humpl, Michael
E6 Spath, Konrad

Finlayson, Simon (NZL*)

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16902213
16350598
16650512
17150192
16551361
16755050
16051389
16650544
16504058
17353486
16450505
16353388
16050556
16756313
17354032
16250558
16454352
16150614
16250653

15251278
15950286
15651150
14951160
15750613
15000338

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E7 Maier, Gernot

E8 Reinhardt, Michael
E9 Luib, Fritz
E10Haile, Marcus
El1lManke, Lutz
E12Landig, Manfred
E13Bohl, Joachim
E14Schlienz, Rainer
E15Zaparty, Ralph

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15200284
15953545
15051181
17250946
15350998
15750689
15650411
15950609
15852299

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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